Due to the special conditions of manufacturing processes of LED, the typical data of technical parameters can only reflect statistical figures and do not
necessarily correspond to the actual parameters of each single product which could differ from the typical data.
Subject to change without notice. Errors and omissions excepted.
Version: 2017-02-23 01
LINEARLIGHT FLEX PROTECT POWER
LFP800/1200/2000/3000-G3
TECHNICAL DATASHEET

‒ Architectural Integration – e.g. coves, walls
‒ Object integration – e.g. handrails
‒ Signage application
LINEARLIGHT FLEX PROTECT POWER  |  LFP800/1200/2000/3000-G3  |  TECHNICAL DATASHEET
Due to the special conditions of manufacturing processes of LED, the typical data of technical parameters can only reflect statistical figures and do not
necessarily correspond to the actual parameters of each single product which could differ from the typical data.
Subject to change without notice. Errors and omissions excepted.
Version: 2017-02-23 02
QUICK REFERENCE
Product  Order Code Color K CRI V W/m lm/m lm/W Performance
temp. Tp [°C]
Operable
length [mm]
Beam
Angle (°)
LFP3000-G3-824-03 4052899481299 white 2400 >80 24 28.9 2800 97 60 3000 120
LFP3000-G3-827-03 4052899481312 white 2700 >80 24 28.9 3000 104 60 3000 120
LFP3000-G3-830-03 4052899481336 white 3000 >80 24 28.9 3000 104 60 3000 120
LFP3000-G3-840-03 4052899481350 white 4000 >80 24 23.7 3000 127 55 3000 120
LFP3000-G3-860-03 4052899481374 white 6000 >80 24 21.8 2800 128 55 3000 120
LFP3000-G3-930-03 4052899481398 white 3500 >90 24 28.9 2850 99 60 3000 120
LFP3000-G3-940-03 4052899481411 white 4000 >90 24 28.9 3000 104 60 3000 120
LFP3000-G3-960-03 4052899481435 white 6000 >90 24 26.5 3000 113 60 3000 120
LFP2000-G3-824-04  4052899481138 white 2400 >80 24 17.9 1800 101 55 4500 120
LFP2000-G3-827-04  4052899481152 white 2700 >80 24 17.9 1900 106 55 4500 120
LFP2000-G3-830-04  4052899481176 white 3000 >80 24 17.9 1900 106 55 4500 120
LFP2000-G3-840-04  4052899481190 white 4000 >80 24 15.0 1900 127 50 4500 120
LFP2000-G3-860-04  4052899481213 white 6000 >80 24 13.6 1800 132 50 4500 120
LFP2000-G3-930-04  4052899481237 white 3500 >90 24 17.9 1800 101 55 4500 120
LFP2000-G3-940-04  4052899481251 white 4000 >90 24 17.9 1900 106 55 4500 120
LFP2000-G3-960-04  4052899481275 white 6000 >90 24 16.3 1900 117 55 4500 120
LFP1200-G3-824-09  4052899481640 white 2400 >80 24 10.6 1100 104 45 9000 120
LFP1200-G3-827-09  4052899481626 white 2700 >80 24 10.6 1150 108 45 9000 120
LFP1200-G3-830-09  4052899481664 white 3000 >80 24 10.6 1200 113 45 9000 120
LFP1200-G3-840-09  4052899481688 white 4000 >80 24 8.9 1200 135 40 9000 120
LFP1200-G3-860-09  4052899481701 white 6000 >80 24 8.1 1100 135 40 9000 120
LFP1200-G3-930-09  4052899481725 white 3500 >90 24 10.6 1100 104 45 9000 120
LFP1200-G3-940-09  4052899481749 white 4000 >90 24 10.6 1200 113 45 9000 120
LFP1200-G3-960-09  4052899481763 white 6000 >90 24 10.0 1200 120 45 9000 120
LFP800-G3-824-09  4052899481565 white 2400 >80 24 7.6 800 106 40 9000 120
LFP800-G3-827-09  4052899481589 white 2700 >80 24 7.1 800 113 40 9000 120
LINEARLIGHT FLEX Protect Shop White
Reproducing vivid whites without yellowing effect
Product  Order Code Color K CRI V W/m lm/m lm/W Performance
temp. Tp [°C]
Operable
length [mm]
Beam
Angle (°)
LFP3000-G3-SW40-03 4052899501898 white 4300 >90 24 27.6 3000 109 60 3000 120
LFP2000-G3-SW40-04 4052899501911 white 4300 >90 24 17.9 1900 106 55 4500 120
LFP1200-G3-SW40-09 4052899501935 white 4300 >90 24 10.6 1200 113 45 9000 120
LINEARLIGHT FLEX PROTECT POWER  |  LFP800/1200/2000/3000-G3  |  TECHNICAL DATASHEET
Due to the special conditions of manufacturing processes of LED, the typical data of technical parameters can only reflect statistical figures and do not
necessarily correspond to the actual parameters of each single product which could differ from the typical data.
Subject to change without notice. Errors and omissions excepted.
Version: 2017-02-23 03
TECHNICAL OPERATING DATA FOR COMPLETE REEL
Product  Order Code Power [W] Current [A] Luminous Flux [lm] Module Length [m]
LFP3000-G3-824-03 4052899481299 86.7 3.6 8400 3
LFP3000-G3-827-03 4052899481312 86.7 3.6 9000 3
LFP3000-G3-830-03 4052899481336 86.7 3.6 9000 3
LFP3000-G3-840-03 4052899481350 71.1 3.0 9000 3
LFP3000-G3-860-03 4052899481374 65.4 2.7 8400 3
LFP3000-G3-930-03 4052899481398 86.7 3.6 8550 3
LFP3000-G3-940-03 4052899481411 86.7 3.6 9000 3
LFP3000-G3-960-03 4052899481435 79.5 3.3 9000 3
LFP2000-G3-824-04  4052899481138 80.6 3.4 8100 4.5
LFP2000-G3-827-04  4052899481152 80.6 3.4 8550 4.5
LFP2000-G3-830-04  4052899481176 80.6 3.4 8550 4.5
LFP2000-G3-840-04  4052899481190 67.5 2.8 8550 4.5

OPTOTRONIC OT EASY 80 4008321808363
OPTOTRONIC OTi DALI 75/220-240/24 1-4 CH 4008321371560
OPTOTRONIC OT 80/220-240/24 DIM P 4008321981677
OPTOTRONIC OT 120/220-240/24 DIM P 4008321981691
OPTOTRONIC OT 240/220-240/24 DIM P 4008321981714
LINEARLIGHT FLEX PROTECT POWER  |  LFP800/1200/2000/3000-G3  |  TECHNICAL DATASHEET
Due to the special conditions of manufacturing processes of LED, the typical data of technical parameters can only reflect statistical figures and do not
necessarily correspond to the actual parameters of each single product which could differ from the typical data.
Subject to change without notice. Errors and omissions excepted.
Version: 2017-02-23 07
Please consider that lengths may differ if further controls are installed.
 Lx
LFP800 9,000 mm
LFP1200 9,000 mm
LFP2000 4,500 mm
LFP3000 3,000 mm
OT – 24V
lA
lC
lB

Subject to change without notice. Errors and omissions excepted.
Version: 2017-02-23 08
Global order information
EUROPE/MEA EAN10 (1 UNIT) EAN40 (8 SHIPPING UNITS)
LFP3000-G3-824-03 4052899481299 4052899481305
LFP3000-G3-827-03 4052899481312 4052899481329
LFP3000-G3-830-03 4052899481336 4052899481343
LFP3000-G3-840-03 4052899481350 4052899481367
LFP3000-G3-860-03 4052899481374 4052899481381
LFP3000-G3-930-03 4052899481398 4052899481404
LFP3000-G3-940-03 4052899481411 4052899481428
LFP3000-G3-960-03 4052899481435 4052899481442
LFP3000-G3-SW40-03 tbd tbd
LFP2000-G3-824-04  4052899481138 4052899481145
LFP2000-G3-827-04  4052899481152 4052899481169
LFP2000-G3-830-04  4052899481176 4052899481183
LFP2000-G3-840-04  4052899481190 4052899481206